e (>
DOMINICA

AIR AND SEA PORTS AUTHORITY

P.O. Box 243 - Roseau * Commonwealth of Dominica

Please be advised that L’Express des fles fast ferry service will operate as follows during
the month of March 2024:

Friday March 01, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C78

Depart Guadeloupe 08:00hrs
Arrive Dominica 10:15hrs
Depart Dominica 10:30hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 12:30hrs
Depart Fort de France, Martinique 13:15hrs
Arrive St. Lucia 14:45hrs
LIBERTY J910

Depart St. Lucia 08:00hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 09:30hrs
Depart Fort de France, Martinique 10:15hrs
Arrive Dominica 12:15hrs
Depart Dominica 12:30hrs
Arrive Guadeloupe 14:45hrs
Saturday March 02, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C146

Depart St. Lucia 10:30hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 12:00hrs
Depart Fort de France, Martinique 12:45hrs
Arrive Dominica 14:45hrs
Depart Dominica 15:00hrs
Arrive Guadeloupe 18:00hrs
LIBERTY J230

Depart Guadeloupe 08:00hrs
Arrive Dominica 11:00hrs
Depart Dominica 11:15hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 13:15hrs
Depart Fort de France, Martinique 14:00hrs
Arrive St. Lucia 15:30hrs

Tel: (767) 255-9100 * Fax: (767) 448-6131
Email: ceo@daspa.dm



Sunday March 03, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C315

Depart Guadeloupe

Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive St. Lucia

LIBERTY J3

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

Mondayv March 04, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C98

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

Tuesdav March 05, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C78

Depart Guadeloupe

Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive St. Lucia

Wednesday March 06, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C98

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

14:00hrs
16:15hrs
16:30hrs
18:30hrs
19:15hrs
20:45hrs

13:00hrs
14:30hrs
15:15hrs
17:15hrs
17:30hrs
19:45hrs

07:00hrs
08:30hrs
09:15hrs
11:15hrs
11:30hrs
13:45hrs

08:00hrs
10:15hrs
10:30hrs
12:30hrs
13:15hrs
14:45hrs

07:00hrs
08:30hrs
09:15hrs
11:15hrs
11:30hrs
13:45hrs



Thursday March 07, 2024

LIBERTY J04
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Friday March 08, 2024
PERLE EXPRESS C78
Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

LIBERTY J910
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Saturday March 09, 2024
PERLE EXPRESS C146
Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

LIBERTY J230
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Guadeloupe

Dominica

Dominica

Fort de France, Martinique
Fort de France, Martinique
St. Lucia

Guadeloupe

Dominica

Dominica

Fort de France, Martinique
Fort de France, Martinique
St. Lucia

St. Lucia

Fort de France, Martinique
Fort de France, Martinique
Dominica

Dominica

Guadeloupe

St. Lucia

Fort de France, Martinique
Fort de France, Martinique
Dominica

Dominica

Guadeloupe

Guadeloupe

Dominica

Dominica

Fort de France, Martinique
Fort de France, Martinique
St. Lucia

17:00hrs
19:15hrs
19:30hrs
21:30hrs
22:15hrs
23:45hrs

08:00hrs
10:15hrs
10:30hrs
12:30hrs
13:15hrs
14:45hrs

08:00hrs
09:30hrs
10:15hrs
12:15hrs
12:30hrs
14:45hrs

10:30hrs
12:00hrs
12:45hrs
14:45hrs
15:00hrs
18:00hrs

08:00hrs
11:00hrs
11:15hrs
13:15hrs
14:00hrs
15:30hrs



Sunday March 10, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C315

Depart Guadeloupe

Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive St. Lucia

LIBERTY J3

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

Monday March 11, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C98

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

Tuesday March 12, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C78

Depart Guadeloupe

Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive St. Lucia

Wednesday March 13, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C98

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

14:00hrs
16:15hrs
16:30hrs
18:30hrs
19:15hrs
20:45hrs

13:00hrs
14:30hrs
15:15hrs
17:15hrs
17:30hrs
19:45hrs

07:00hrs
08:30hrs
09:15hrs
11:15hrs
11:30hrs
13:45hrs

08:00hrs
10:15hrs
10:30hrs
12:30hrs
13:15hrs
14:45hrs

07:00hrs
08:30hrs
09:15hrs
11:15hrs
11:30hrs
13:45hrs



Thursday March 14, 2024

LIBERTY J04

Depart Guadeloupe 17:00hrs
Arrive Dominica 19:15hrs
Depart Dominica 19:30hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 21:30hrs
Depart Fort de France, Martinique 22:15hrs
Arrive St. Lucia 23:45hrs

From Friday March 15 to Sunday March 31 2024 the ferry will operate as follows:

Friday March 15, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS CO3

Depart Guadeloupe 08:00hrs
Arrive Dominica 10:15hrs
Depart Dominica 10:30hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 12:30hrs
LIBERTY J910

Depart St. Lucia 08:00hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 09:30hrs
Depart Fort de France, Martinique 10:15hrs
Arrive Dominica 12:15hrs
Depart Dominica 12:30hrs
Arrive Guadeloupe 14:45hrs
Saturday March 16, 2024

NO BOAT

Sunday March 17, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C59

Depart Fort de France, Martinique 15:30hrs
Arrive Dominica 17:30hrs
Depart Dominica 17:45hrs
Arrive Guadeloupe 20:00hrs
LIBERTY J74

Depart Guadeloupe 14:00hrs
Arrive Dominica 16:15hrs
Depart Dominica 16:30hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 18:30hrs
Depart Fort de France, Martinique 19:15hrs

Arrive St. Lucia 20:45hrs



Monday March 18, 2024

LIBERTY J108

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

Tuesday March 19, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C78

Depart Guadeloupe

Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive St. Lucia

Wednesday March 20, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C98

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

Thursday March 21, 2024

LIBERTY J04

Depart Guadeloupe

Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive St. Lucia

Friday March 22, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C78

Depart Guadeloupe

Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique

Arrive St. Lucia

13:00hrs
16:15hrs
16:30hrs
18:30hrs
19:15hrs
20:45hrs

08:00hrs
10:15hrs
10:30hrs
12:30hrs
13:15hrs
14:45hrs

07:00hrs
08:30hrs
09:15hrs
11:15hrs
11:30hrs
13:45hrs

17:00hrs
19:15hrs
19:30hrs
21:30hrs
22:15hrs
23:45hrs

08:00hrs
10:15hrs
10:30hrs
12:30hrs
13:15hrs
14:45hrs



LIBERTY J910
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Saturday March 23, 2024

NO BOAT

Sunday March 24, 2024
LIBERTY J74

Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

PERLE EXPRESS C310
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive
Depart
Arrive

Monday March 25, 2024
LIBERTY J108

Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

Tuesday March 26, 2024
PERLE EXPRESS C78
Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

Depart

Arrive

St. Lucia

Fort de France, Martinique
Fort de France, Martinique
Dominica

Dominica

Guadeloupe

Guadeloupe

Dominica

Dominica

Fort de France, Martinique
Fort de France, Martinique
St. Lucia

St. Lucia

Fort de France, Martinique
Fort de France, Martinique
Dominica

Dominica

Guadeloupe

St. Lucia

Fort de France, Martinique
Fort de France, Martinique
Dominica

Dominica

Guadeloupe

Guadeloupe

Dominica

Dominica

Fort de France, Martinique
Fort de France, Martinique
St. Lucia

08:00hrs
09:30hrs
10:15hrs
12:15hrs
12:30hrs
14:45hrs

14:00hrs
16:15hrs
16:30hrs
18:30hrs
19:15hrs
20:45hrs

13:00hrs
14:30hrs
15:15hrs
17:15hrs
17:30hrs
19:45hrs

07:00hrs
08:30hrs
09:15hrs
11:15hrs
11:30hrs
13:45hrs

08:00hrs
10:15hrs
10:30hrs
12:30hrs
13:15hrs
14:45hrs



Wednesday March 27, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C98

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

Thursday March 28, 2024

LIBERTY J04

Depart Guadeloupe

Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive St. Lucia

Friday March 29, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C78

Depart Guadeloupe

Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive St. Lucia

LIBERTY J910

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

Saturday March 30, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C146

Depart St. Lucia

Arrive Fort de France, Martinique
Depart Fort de France, Martinique
Arrive Dominica

Depart Dominica

Arrive Guadeloupe

07:00hrs
08:30hrs
09:15hrs
11:15hrs
11:30hrs
13:45hrs

17:00hrs
19:15hrs
19:30hrs
21:30hrs
22:15hrs
23:45hrs

08:00hrs
10:15hrs
10:30hrs
12:30hrs
13:15hrs
14:45hrs

08:00hrs
09:30hrs
10:15hrs
12:15hrs
12:30hrs
14:45hrs

10:30hrs
12:00hrs
12:45hrs
14:45hrs
15:00hrs
18:00hrs



LIBERTY J230

Depart Guadeloupe 08:00hrs
Arrive Dominica 11:00hrs
Depart Dominica 11:15hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 13:15hrs
Depart Fort de France, Martinique 14:00hrs
Arrive St. Lucia 15:30hrs
Sunday March 31, 2024

PERLE EXPRESS C78

Depart Guadeloupe 08:00hrs
Arrive Dominica 10:15hrs
Depart Dominica 10:30hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 12:30hrs
Depart Fort de France, Martinique 13:15hrs
Arrive St. Lucia 14:45hrs
LIBERTY J108

Depart St. Lucia 07:00hrs
Arrive Fort de France, Martinique 08:30hrs
Depart Fort de France, Martinique 09:15hrs
Arrive Dominica 11:15hrs
Depart Dominica 11:30hrs
Arrive Guadeloupe 13:45hrs




